DG1250-SBC ver2.0 Product Brief
GuangZhou DeviceGate Technology Co.,Ltd.
Add：R501, Block No.1,ShiShangMingYuan Building,No.77 ZhongShangDaDaoZhong
Road,GuangZhou, GuangDong Province, P.R.China
TEL：0086-20-82317785-602
Page  1  of  5

 Hive based registry is ready.
Page  4  of  5
DG1250-SBC Ordering information：
DG1250-SBC-400-18   DG1250-SBC Single Board Computer, 400MHZ, with 18/36bit
LVDS
DG1250-SBC-400-24   DG1250-SBC Single Board Computer, 400MHZ, with 24/48bit
LVDS
DG1250-SBC-500-18   DG1250-SBC Single Board Computer, 500MHZ, with 18/36bit
LVDS
DG1250-SBC-500-24   DG1250-SBC Single Board Computer, 500MHZ, with 24/48bit
LVDS
DG1250-SBC-700-18   DG1250-SBC Single Board Computer, 700MHZ, with 18/36bit
LVDS
DG1250-SBC-700-24   DG1250-SBC Single Board Computer, 700MHZ, with 24/48bit
LVDS
Page  5  of  5